Callsign

KBOQ
KBOQ
KSNA

KSNA

KCVI

State

Exhibit 30. Full Spacing Table Section 73.207 Compliance
Proposed KBOQ, Lima, MT (FIN: 198810
Saturday, October 20, 2018

City

LIMA

LIMA

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
BLACKFOOT

Channel

265
265
264
264
268

ERP
(w)

85000
0
0
100000
95000

Class

C1
Cc1
C1
Cc1
C

Status

CP
USE
USE

LIC

LIC

Distance
(km)

41.88
42.86
149.93
149.93
126

Sep
(km)

200
200
133
133

95

Clr
(km)

-158.1
-157.1
16.9
16.9
31



